
CPENE Neutrals 
 
 
Marna Anderson 
2150 Third Ave., Ste. 300 
Anoka, MN 55303 
Ph: (763) 421-4110 
Fax: (763) 421-1040 
marnaanderson@hshlaw.com 
 
Sarah Arendt 
2855 Anthony Lane S. 
St. Anthony, MN 55418 
Ph: (612) 436-3281 
Fax: (612) 789-2109 
sarendt@hac-mnlaw.com 
Ljohnson@hac-mnlaw.com 
 
Michael Bertelsen 
1310 E. Highway 96, Ste. 110 
White Bear Lake, MN 55110 
Ph: (651) 484-8589 
Fax: (651) 484-2146 
 
Glen Bickford 
1316 2nd Street NW 
Rochester, MN 55901 
Ph: (507) 269-9079 
glen@ResolveConflictNow.net 
 
 
Kim Brandell 
11070 183rd Circle NW, Ste. AA 
Elk River, MN 55330 
Ph: (763) 441-4825 
Fax: (763) 633-4755 
kota007@hotmail.com 
 
R. Murray Bright 
1310 E. Highway 96, Ste. 110 
White Bear Lake, MN 55110 
Ph: (651) 484-8589 
Fax: (651) 484-2146 
ipsofactormb@aol.com 
 
 

Theresa (Traci) Capistrant 
3009 Holmes Ave. 
Minneapolis, MN 55408 
Ph: (612) 827-6300 
Fax: (612) 827-8916 
Traci@capistrantlaw.com 
 
Coleen Carlstedt-Johnson 
10701 Ziegler's Dr. N. 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443 
Ph: (763) 422-9521 
Cell: (763) 913-9904 
cjcarlstedtjohnson@gmail.com 
 
William Casey 
310 4th Ave. S., Ste. 5010 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 
Ph: (612) 206-3714 
Fax: (952) 378-2820 
bill@wclawoffice.com 

 
Nancy Darcy 
416 E. Hennepin Ave. #216 
Minneapolis, MN 55413 
Ph: (612) 235-6902 
Fax: (763) 210-6901 
nancy.darcy1@gmail.com 
 
Janet Goehle 
1600 University Ave. W.,  
Ste. 313 
St. Paul, MN 55104 
Ph: (651) 645-9359 
Fax: (651) 645-6801 
janet1046@aol.com 
 
 

Jim Goetz 
11095 Viking Dr., Ste. 265 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 
Ph: (952) 250-8949 
goetz@goetzdisputeresolution.com 
 
Jeffrey Hicken 
2150 Third Ave., Ste. 300 
Anoka, MN 55303 
Ph: (763) 421-4110 
Fax: (763) 421-1040 
legaljay@aol.com 
 
Mary Sherman Hill 
888 W. County Rd. D, Ste. 301 
New Brighton, MN 55112 
Ph: (651) 633-0064 
lfhill@lfhill.cnc.net 
 
Bob Hyland 
416 E. Hennepin Ave. #216 
Minneapolis, MN 55413 
Ph: (651) 955-3450 
Fax: (651) 698-3992 
bobhyland@gmail.com 
 
 
Jo Lynn Isaacson 
2E S. Pine Drive 
Circle Pines, MN 55014 
Ph: (763) 784-1020 
Fax: (763) 784-6757 
jolynn@wi-attorneys.com 
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 Janeen Massaros 
P.O. Box 201141 
Bloomington, MN 55420 
Ph: (952) 835-5571 
Fax: (952)-842-7233 
smms@usfamily.net 
 
 
Terri Melcher 
6299 University Ave. NE, 
#120 
Fridley, MN 55432 
Ph: (763) 571-0095 
Fax: (763) 571-7791 
tmelcher@tmelcher.com 
 
Elizabeth Schading 
200 Coon Rapids Blvd.,  
Ste. 400 
Coon Rapids, MN 55443 
Ph: (763) 783-5144 
Fax: (763)783-5197 
eschading@bgs.com 
 
Ellen M. Schreder 
6300 Shingle Creek Pkwy, 
Ste. 305  
Minneapolis, MN 55430 
Ph: (763) 561-2800 
Fax: (763) 561-1943 
jenny@carsoncs.net 
 
Matthew Shore 
Moxie Inc. 
3001 Hennepin Ave. South, 
Ste. 2170 Minneapolis, MN 
55408  
Ph: (612) 825-3440 
mshore@moxieinc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Carol Vander Kooi 
1200 Highway 25 N., Ste. 105 
Buffalo, MN 55313 
Ph: (763) 682-3711 
Fax: (763) 682-3113 
carol@vkmediation.com 
 
 

Dan Van Loh 
12912 63rd Ave. N. 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Ph: (763) 587-7100 
Fax: (763) 587-7110 
dan@deckertvanloh.com 
Shawna@deckertvanloh.com 
 
 

Sandra Woessner 
33 Fourth St. N. 
Osseo, MN 55369 
Ph: (763) 391-7711 
Fax: (763) 425-3672 
slwoessner@gmail.com 
 
Lee Woolery 
1920 Pine Street W. 
Stillwater, MN 55082 
Ph: (651) 439-0111 
Fax: (651) 439-0011 
mediationpros@cs.com 
 
Kristin Woulfe, M.A. 
Hamline Park Plaza, Suite 310 
570 Asbury Street 
St. Paul, MN 55101 
krswoulfe@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
Lisa Kallemeyn 
3200 Main St. NW, Ste. 370 
Coon Rapids, MN 55448 
Ph: (763) 427-5131 
Fax: (763) 576-1910 
lisa@kallemeyn.com 
 
 
Mary Lauhead 
3985 Clover Ave. 
St. Paul, MN 55127 
Ph: (651) 426-0870 
Fax: (651) 426-0564 
lauheadadr@yahoo.com 
 
 
Jim Laurence 
P.O. Box 18122 
West St. Paul, MN 55118 
Ph: (612) 353-7049 
jameslaur@comcast.net 
 
James Manahan 
5258 Reider Memorial Dr. 
Silver Bay, MN 55614 
Ph: (507) 381-0369 
jimmanahan@gmail.com 
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